.n.F.EcUEsrﬁu

CIUDAD DE
SALAMANCA

CSN4*&CSNP1 CONCURSO HIPICO DE SALAMANCA

C.D.F.E.CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA
13 AL 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2024

1,30 m - PGP
14 de Septiembre de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Mangas (A cc/A cc - Sin desempate) Pista / Arena: None 17:30
(Art. 273.3.3.1) (A Dos mangas)

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/ JINETE
oS CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P
1 PINOCCIO 156585 ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL 3548 AR
NONE / NONE / MORALES, Juan Ignacio
2017 / GELDING / Y.VALBANERA SL / NONE

ALAZAN / NONE

2 FABIOLA DE 111059 MERILLON, Aurelia 36799 ES
HUS z AURELIA MERILLON / HARAS DE
FLORIAN DE LA HUS

VIE / L-TEXAS X
TIN ROCCO /2011
/ FEMALE /
CASTANA / ZANG

3 CRYSTAL 168617 DIAZ VECINO, José 12222 ES
CLEAR 7 JDV SPORT HORSES / NONE
CORNET
OBOLENSKY /

STUFBUCK / 2016
/ MALE / TORDO /
WESTF

4 KINGSTON 137639 ALONSO BUZO, Alejandro 37013 ES
EXPRESS AMASO S.L. / NONE
GLOBAL EXPRESS
VDL / VITA X
EMILION /2015 /
MALE / CASTANA
/ KWPN

5 JOMINENT A 127119 FERNANDEZ REY, Luis 16424 ES
QUALITY TIME / CRISTINA CARRENO / CRISTINA
DOMINENT X CARRENO
CLINTON /2014 /
FEMALE / TORDA
/ KWPN

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



[ 1)

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

AGR
COLORADO
COLANDRERO /
WUDORA /2015 /
MALE / CASTANO
/ CDE

QUIZAS DE
QUIJAS
INDOCTRO /
MALICE DE
BERGERIES / 2015
/ FEMALE / NEGRO
/ CDE

IMAGE
HARLEY VDL /
NANCY X/ 2013/
GELDING /
CASTANO / KWPN

Descanso 25 minutos

10

11

NYKARLOS
VYKARLOS /
FIESTA X
EMERALD VAN'T
RUYTERSHOF /
2018 / MALE /

CASTANO / ANGLO

EUROPEAN
STUDBOOK

GENIO ROCK
APACHE
D'ADRIERS /
ANTONIA X
CALVARO Z /2012
/ GELDING /
ALAZANA / NONE

IDYLLE
BARELIERE
VICTORHUGO

BOIS MARGOT /
QUEDJA X
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2018 /

C.D.F.E.CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA
13 AL 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2024

L.A.C.

135789

140951

144911

156683

127395

156048

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MARQUEZ GONZALEZ, Jorge

MAR GONZALEZ ROCHA / NONE

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro
PALOMA MARTINEZ AGUERO /
RAMON BUSTAMANTE DE LA

MORA

GONCALO MOREIRA
LAURENT, Eduardo
MONSIEUR MOTEURS / NONE

MORALEJO ANTUNEZ, Pablo
JOSE JAVIER MORALEJO HERRERA

/ NONE

LOPEZ-BELMONTE,
Covadonga
EMILIO GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON / Y.SANTO DOMINGO

GOMEZ PEREZ, David Jesus
MARIA ISABEL PEREZ MORENO /
HARAS DE LA BARELIERE

L.D.N.

150897

16399

348216

88322

127354

18725

CSN4*&CSNP1 CONCURSO HIPICO DE SALAMANCA

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

C

.n.r.scuzsrﬁu

CIUDAD DE
SALAMANCA



[ 1)

12

13

14

15

16

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

FEMALE / NEGRO
/ SF

WINDSOR DEL
CANIZAR
BURLON C/

POMPEYA 84 /
2017 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

CHAMP BLUE
CHACOON BLUE /
LA CATJA Il X LINIE
/2017 / GELDING

/ TORDO /
DEUTSCHES
REITPFERD

CALYPSO DE
MOEL
NORTON D EOLE
/ QUIA DE ZANDE
/2012 / FEMALE /
TORDO / SF

HARVARD DE
SAINT FRAY
UDSON DE SAINT
FRAY / ROYALE
DAM X QUIDAM
DE REVEL /2017
/ GELDING /
NEGRO / SF

AULIVIA
OLIVI / PARA SOL
XROBINII'Z/
2010 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / SF

LAGARTIJO DE
SANTO
DOMINGO
GRANIUS VON
IURLOGEN / NOL X
CUMANO /2017 /
GELDING / TORDO
/ CDE

C.D.F.E.CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA

L.A.C.

143288

156003

144737

158093

143743

155743

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

PEREZ DIEZ, Javier
JAVIER PEREZ DIEZ / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES BODELON,
Emilio
JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
MUNOZ / HARM THORMALEN

GARCIA-TORRES SOLANO,
Carmen
JACOBO CERDEIRAS / NONE

ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan Ignacio
CHRISTEL KABERGHS /
CATHERINE SAVARE

GONZALEZ HERRERO, Marfa

BELJOR DESARROLLO DE
NEGOCIOS, SL / MLLE. DEBORAH
PICKETT

GARCIA-TORRES BODELON,
Emilio
Y.EHM / Y.EHM

13 AL 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2024

L.D.N.

1996

17140

14425

3548

37893

17140

>3

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

CSN4*&CSNP1 CONCURSO HIPICO DE SALAMANCA

Pais

ES

ES

ES

AR

ES

ES

.n.azcuzsrﬁu

CIUDAD DE
SALAMANCA



[ 1)

20

21

22

23

24

25

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

EKLEKTIK DES
HUTIERS
KANNAN /

SOUVIENTOI
PALLUELLE X
IDEM DE LAUME /
2014 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

SOBOLENSKA
VALME
CRISTALLO | /
ESLIDA VALME X
NEW DEAL G /
2018 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / CDE

ITALIA
I’'M SPECIAL DE
MUZE /
STUTBUCH 1/
2018 / FEMALE /
CASTANO /
OLDBG

ELTON BLUE
D'ARGONNE
QUICKLY DE
KREISKER / MAMY
BLUE D'ARGONNE
X MR BLUE / 2014
/ MALE / TORDO /
SF

CORVARA BLUE
PS
BEL-W-184083-
BWP / CHACCO-
BLUE X /2017 /
FEMALE / TORDO
/ OLDBG

FOR JEWEL
EDM Z
FOR PLEASURE /
JEWEL VAN'T
HEIKE X NABAB
DE REVE /2017 /

C.D.F.E.CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA

L.A.C.

137575

151882

164783

137827

156180

159657

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

RICHARD, Ophelie Marie
OLIVIER RICHARD SAMSON /

NONE

VALLADOLID MEDINA,

Alejandro

PABLO VALLADOLID ASENSIO /

VALME DEL SAZ

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro

ROSENDO BIDART /

SPRINGPFERDEZUCHTVEERBAND

GARCIA-TORRES SOLANO,

Ana

HIPICA MADRID CB / NONE

SERRANO SAEZ, Ivan
JOSE DIMAS NOVAL TUERO /

NONE

GARCIA-TORRES SOLANO,

Carmen

PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS / NONE

13 AL 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2024

L.D.N.

260094

2672

16399

68788

1791

14425

CSN4*&CSNP1 CONCURSO HIPICO DE SALAMANCA

Pais

FR

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

C

.n.r.scuzsrﬁu

CIUDAD DE
SALAMANCA



[ 1)

26

27

28

None

None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

GELDING /
ALAZAN / ZANG

LA DUQUESA
INALHO DEL
AMOR / KARENINA
X/ 2015/ FEMALE
/ CASTANO / CDE

QUINTANA VAN
DE
DWEERHOEVE
DI CANTERO VAN
TER HULST Z/
LOLITA VAN'T
RECHTHOF / 2016
/ FEMALE /
ALAZAN / ANGLO
EUROPEAN
STUDBOOK

POP UP
SIR OBOLENSKY Z
/ NOBLESSE Z X
NOBLE SIRE /
2018 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

CASILDO
CASSINI 11/
HAKIRA / 2006 /
GELDING /
CASTANA / HOLST

ETCHELLO DES
ISLES
RINALDO DES
ISLES / TESSA DE
LA BEKA /2014 /
GELDING /
CASTANO / SF

CSN4*&CSNP1 CONCURSO HIPICO DE SALAMANCA

C.D.F.E.CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA
13 AL 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2024

JINETE

.n.r.scuzsrﬁu

CIUDAD DE
SALAMANCA

L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P

148794 GONZALEZ HERRERO, Marfa 37893

MANUEL MARIA MINRAT
ARELLANO / NONE

168550 GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro 16399
PALOMA CARMONA TUESTA /
NONE

150980 HERNANDEZ YANGUAS, Inés 53353

CLUB DEPORTIVO EQUIDHEZ /
INES HERNANDEZ YANGUAS

107913 BRUFAU REDONDO, José 1296
JOSE BRUFAU REDONDO /
ASMUSSEN HENRI BUECHEROTT

164304 DIAZ VECINO, José 12222
JDV SPORT HORSES / ELEVAGE
CHICHE HUBERT

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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